

S. No. 207

After Notice Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 37/2020

Sandeep Mawa

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Jasiya Ali, Advocate vice
Mr. Salih Pirzada, Advocate

V/s

Government of J & K through P/S Kothi Bagh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. B. A. Dar, Sr. AAG

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

04.08.2021

Mr. B. A. Dar, learned Sr. AAG, seeks and is granted eight weeks' time to file objections.

List on 01.10.2021.

Interim direction dated 14th February 2020 to continue till final disposal of petition.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

04.08.2021

"Manzoor"