

S.No. 59
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

THROUGH VIRTUAL MODE

CRM(M) No. 37/2020

Sandeep Mawa

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr.Salih Pirzada, Adv.

V/s

Government of J&K & Anr.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. AKRAM CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

Learned GA seeks further time to file objections. Two weeks time is granted for the purpose.

List thereafter on **18.05.2022**. Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(MOHD. AKRAM CHOWDHARY)
JUDGE

Srinagar
09.02.2022
Muzammil. Q