

S. No. 13

After Notice Matters

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 37/2020

Sandeep Mawa

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Salih Pirzada, Adv.

V/s

Government of J&K through PS Kothi Bagh

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Asifa Padroo, AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
23.08.2022

Response has not been filed. Let the needful be done by next date of hearing.

List on 26.09.2022.

Interim direction to continue till next date of hearing.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

23.08.2022

"Aasif"