

S. No. 15

Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 37/2020

Sandeep Mawa

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Salih Pirzada, Advocate &
Ms. Sharaf Wani, Advocate

Vs.

Government of J&K through P/S Kothi Bagh

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

26.09.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondent.

List this matter on 04.11.2022.

Interim direction, if any, to continue till next date before the Bench.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

26.09.2022

Manzoor