

S. No. 28

Regular Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM (M) No. 37/2020**

**CrIM No. 84/2020**

**Sandeep Mawa**

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Asfar, Adv. vice  
Mr. Salih Pirzada, Adv.

**Vs.**

**Govt. of J&K Th. P/S Kothi Bagh**

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**07.03.2023**

Adjourned at the request of appearing counsel for the petitioner.

List on 29<sup>th</sup> April, 2023.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)  
JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**07.03.2023**

*Sakeena*