

Sr. No. 28

Regular List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) 37/2020 CrIM(84/2020)

SANDEEP MAWA

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: None

Vs.

GOVERNMENT OF J AND K THROUGH POLICE STATION KOTHI
BAGH

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

16.10.2024

None appears for the petitioner.

Await appearance.

List on 29.11.2024.

(Javed Iqbal Wani)
Judge

SRINAGAR

16.10.2024

Aamir