

Serial No. 02
Suppl.1 Cause List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

**CRM(M) 37/2020
CRIM 84/2020**

Sandeep Mawa

...Appellant(s)\Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr. Salih Pirzada, Advocate.

V/s

Government of J&K

... Respondent(s)

Through: -
None.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE SHAHZAD AZEEM, JUDGE.

(ORDER)
27.02.2026

List on Tuesday i.e., 3rd of March, 2026.

(SHAHZAD AZEEM)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

February 27th, 2026

Shoaib Javid